

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4137/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 31/07/2007 in WA No. 2420/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

DY.GENERAL MANAGER, SBI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.RAJENDRAN

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 15/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran, A.S.G.
Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.
Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ratanakar Das, Sr. Adv. (N.P.)
Mr. G. Sivabalamurugan, Adv.
Mr. L.K. Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List next week.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master